R
E
M
O
T
E
S
NEMA-3R

Power consumption chart
—
How to order
Color Series Model [(-40°F ... +122°F (-40°C ... +50°C)] Options
B= Black
BZ= Dark bronze
OW= Off-white
PG= Platinum gray
LUX= Lux-Ray LED AC= AC-only
ACDC= AC/6-12VDC remote
DC= 6-12VDC remote fixture
2AC= �AC-only two circuits:
120/120 or 277/277V
-FT= Forward throw lighting
-H= High lumen output (-40... 86°F/-40…30°C)
-P= Photocell (AC, ACDC only)
-RC= �Remote control test switch- infrared¹
(AC, ACDC only)
1Remote control keypad (TB-RC1-E) ordered seperately